Product Codes Description
SOL-AB-204X60W 204x60mm Single Metal Air Brick
White
SOL-AB-220X90W  220x90mm Single Metal Air Brick
White
SOL-AB-220X126W   220x126mm Single Metal Air Brick
White
SOL-DUCT-204X60 204X60mm Metal Sleeve 550mm
SOL-DUCT-220X90  220x90mm Metal Sleeve 550mm
SOL-DUCT-220X126 220x126mm Metal Sleeve 550mm
The Domus Ventilation Solis Air Brick has been designed
as a non-combustible air brick to maintain low resistance
and comply with the latest standards set out in Approved
Document B (fire safety).